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* Les données suivantes peuvent étre modifiées sans préavis.

Coproductions produites en 2003

Total

Bipartie
Allemagne
Australie
Autriche
Chine
France
Italie
Japon
Pays-Bas
Philippines
Royaume-Uni
Singapour

Tripartie
Allemagne,Autriche
Allemagne,Irlande
Allemagne,Royaume-Uni
Bulgarie,Royaume-Uni
Espagne,Royaume-Uni
France,Portugal
France,Royaume-Uni
France,Suéde
Israél,Allemagne
Roumanie,Royaume-Uni
Royaume-Uni,Hongkong
Royaume-Uni,Hongrie
Royaume-Uni, ltalie

Quadripartie

Royaume-Uni, Italie, Allemagne

Anglais
Francais

Television
Film

# de projets

86
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# de projets

63
23

55
31

Devis Total

637074123 $

448 614 434 $
745111 $
1187381 %
1145727 $
11 082 500 $
161 064 557 $
11233648 $
262 467 $

512 160 $
3463093 %
257 317790 $
600 000 $

155 820 800 $
594 623 $
7627829 %
8001172 %
5209 606 $
5446762 $
2935440 %
53907 764 $
14 428 550 $
2668371 %
3068118 %
18 727554 $
24 351 458 $
8853553 %

32638889 %
32638889 %
Devis Total

550 126 811 $
86947312 $

268 259 539 $
368 814 584 $

Part Canadienne

322841801 %

259423789 %
239980 $
446 293 $
811102 %

7 052500 $
67 618 593 $
7117 066 $
202 467 $
116 127 $
2728818%

172790 843 $
300 000 $

54 423 465 $
123490 $
1644 659 $
1687 500 $
1403532 %
2554959 %
393622 %
21926 702 $
3466876 $
753184 $
1172907 $
6 362 465 $
7571261 %
5362 308 $

8994547 %
8994 547 $

Part Canadienne

295 440585 $
27401216 $

125358 114 $
197 483 687 $



